Resultater — Natlgb Hyrdehgj

2025-01-21

Kort sveer
Janne Brunstedt
Hans Jessen
Finn Petersen
Karsten Hjorth
Inger Jessen
Anja Andersson
Henrik Boesen
Lars Olsen
Helene Christiansen
Kirstine Christiansen
1. Bo Christensen
Ane Veierskov
Birthe Nielsen

SO0 NOO DN~

Lang svaer

Sgren Juhlin

Torkil Hansen

Thorkild Franck

Merete Lykke Dstergaard
Olav Christiansen

O bk wh =

Let

Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
Kasper Skriver

Anker Funder Skriver
Frode Funder Skriver
Stine Funder

August Jessen

AW a2

(13/13)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

(5175)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

(717)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

Tid
30:11
34:55
35:19
41:47
42:48
47:55
48:04
56:33
58:46
58:46
1:02:25
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
35:40
41:32
43:43
53:01
1:12:08

Tid
17:52
17:52
34:55
35:32
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

MeOS 2025-01-21 19:23:32, Kort svaer

Efter

+4:44

+5:08

+11:36
+12:37
+17:44
+17:53
+26:22
+28:35
+28:35
+32:14

Efter

+5:52
+8:03
+17:21
+36:28

Efter

+17:03
+17:40

Tidstab
1:30
5:30
2:27
4:27
6:58
9:01
1:57
3:42
6:49
5:57
19:07

Tidstab
0:28
2:17
7:35
4:37
9:43

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
6:14
6:41



